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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marisol Hector1108
Airborne

9.775 9.250 9.1259.050 37.200
2 5T 5 5 1 

1 

Elyssa Ma1155
Airborne

9.300 9.575 8.9009.175 36.950
7 1 2 10T 2 

2 

Ryleigh Rossi1201
Liberty

9.450 8.825 9.4509.000 36.725
5 12T 6T 1 3 

3 

Eva Galvez1084
Airborne

8.975 9.325 9.1509.225 36.675
13 3 1 3T 4 

4 

Kennedy Burrey1045
Liberty

9.800 9.250 9.0008.600 36.650
1 5T 12 8T 5 

5 

Renee Joseph1119
Liberty

9.100 9.050 9.1758.925 36.250
11T 8 8 2 6 

6 

Zoe Pham1190
Airborne

8.950 9.300 8.9009.000 36.150
14T 4 6T 10T 7 

7 

Michaela Vance1231
Bayshore Elite

9.475 9.000 9.0508.500 36.025
4 9 13 7 8 

8 

Elisha Hahn1100
Liberty

9.225 8.950 8.4259.150 35.750
10 10 3 16 9 

9 

Sara Little1150
Airborne

9.100 9.250 9.1508.100 35.600
11T 5T 15 3T 10 

10 

Katya Koriabine1134
Liberty

9.375 8.825 8.6508.725 35.575
6 12T 9T 13 11 

11 

Estrella Garcia1086
International

8.600 8.250 9.0009.125 34.975
17 15 4 8T 12 

12 

Madison Newman1170
Airborne

8.725 9.400 9.1007.675 34.900
16 2 16 6 13 

13 

Oceane Lacasse1137
Bayshore Elite

9.250 8.225 8.6008.725 34.800
8T 16T 9T 14 14 

14 

Sohni Gibbs1090
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.450 8.5008.650 34.550
14T 14 11 15 15 

15 

Trisha Sharma1207
Airborne

9.250 8.900 8.7757.500 34.425
8T 11 17 12 16 

16 

Violet Greenlief-Gibbs1097
Redwood Empire

9.550 8.225 8.2258.300 34.300
3 16T 14 17 17 

17 
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